
Course:-Master of Science (Chemistry)

Semester:-4 Semester

Session:-2020

Sr RN Aadhar Name Father's Name Mother's
Name

Enr
NO

1
ORGANOMETALLIC

CHEMISTRY OF
TRANSITION

METALS

Credit-3+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

2

CONCEPTS IN
ORGANIC

SYNTHESIS

Credit-3+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

3

ANALYTICAL
CHEMSITRY

Credit-3+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

4
ORGANIC

PHOTOCHEMISTRY
& PERICYCLIC

REACTIONS

Credit-3+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

5

PRACTICAL/PROJECT

Credit-0+6

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

TGP1 GPA1 TGP2 GPA2 TGP3 GPA3 TGP4 GPA4 CGPA Result Remark
Failed
Paper's
INT EXT

MH-
40018734181822

8780
7483
6668

ABHISHEK
SINGH

DHEERENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

MUNNI
SINGH

NGB-
18/1777 18 58 76 7.6 22.8 18 70 88 8.8 26.4 19 44 63 6.3 18.9 17 48 65 6.5 19.5 88 88 8.8 52.8 109.2 6.07 115.8 6.43 99 5.5 140.4 7.8 6.45 Incomplete Sem

III,Uncleared   

MH-
40018735181823

4120
4273
3175

ASHISH
YADAV

KALLU
YADAV

GUDIYA
DEVI

NGB-
18/1778 17 44 61 6.1 18.3 19 45 64 6.4 19.2 18 42 60 6 18 17 50 67 6.7 20.1 89 89 8.9 53.4 117 6.5 124.5 6.92 111 6.17 129 7.17 6.69 Passed   

MH-
40018736181824 DHANRAJ

SINGH

SURYA
BAHADUR
SINGH

KUNWAR
PATI SINGH

NGB-
18/1779 18 48 66 6.6 19.8 17 51 68 6.8 20.4 18 50 68 6.8 20.4 19 56 75 7.5 22.5 89 89 8.9 53.4 115.2 6.4 132 7.33 116.1 6.45 136.5 7.58 6.94 Passed   

MH-
40018738181826

2927
2117
6432

HIMANSHU
PANDEY

PREM
PRAKASH
PANDEY

SUMITRA
DEVI

NGB-
18/1781 18 66 84 8.4 25.2 19 70 89 8.9 26.7 16 46 62 6.2 18.6 17 62 79 7.9 23.7 89 89 8.9 53.4 117.6 6.53 121.8 6.77 113.4 6.3 147.6 8.2 6.95 Passed   

MH-
40018739181827 HIMANSHU

RAJ
DESHARAJ
KUSHWAHA

BEENA
DEVI

NGB-
18/1782 18 70 88 8.8 26.4 17 76 93 9.3 27.9 17 42 59 5.9 17.7 16 58 74 7.4 22.2 90 90 9 54 121.5 6.75 130.2 7.23 118.8 6.6 148.2 8.23 7.2 Passed   

MH-
40018740181828

7119
8843
1996

HIMANSHU
TIWARI

VINIT
KUMARI
TIWARI

KUSUM
TIWARI

NGB-
18/1783 17 66 83 8.3 24.9 18 70 88 8.8 26.4 19 32 51 5.1 15.3 17 62 79 7.9 23.7 90 90 9 54 111.3 6.18 132.6 7.37 123 6.83 144.3 8.02 7.1 Passed   

MH-
40018741181829

INDERJEET
KUMAR
TIWARI

ANJANI
TIWARI

KANCHAN
TIWARI

NGB-
18/1784 17 62 79 7.9 23.7 19 53 72 7.2 21.6 16 44 60 6 18 18 52 70 7 21 89 89 8.9 53.4 108.3 6.02 114 6.33 99.9 5.55 137.7 7.65 6.39 Incomplete Sem

III,Uncleared   

MH-
40018742181830

8543
0972
4945

KM SWETA
SHRIMALI

SANGAM LAL
SHRIMALI SAROJ DEVI NGB-

18/1785 18 68 86 8.6 25.8 16 72 88 8.8 26.4 17 34 51 5.1 15.3 19 62 81 8.1 24.3 86 86 8.6 51.6 122.7 6.82 131.7 7.32 114.9 6.38 143.4 7.97 7.12 Passed   

MH-
40018743181831

5412
2683
6924

KUMARI
ALKA
PANDEY

ONKAR NATH
PANDEY

GRAMA
PANDEY

NGB-
18/1786 18 66 84 8.4 25.2 19 72 91 9.1 27.3 18 34 52 5.2 15.6 18 58 76 7.6 22.8 87 87 8.7 52.2 114.9 6.38 122.4 6.8 121.2 6.73 143.1 7.95 6.97 Passed   

MH-
40018744181832

2964
4006
8716

LAL SAHAB HRIDAY LAL MANJU
DEVI

NGB-
18/1787 16 52 68 6.8 20.4 17 36 53 5.3 15.9 18 29 47 4.7 14.1 17 34 51 5.1 15.3 89 89 8.9 53.4 47.4 2.63 105 5.83 63.9 3.55 119.1 6.62 4.66 Incomplete Sem

I,III,Uncleared   

MH-
40018745181833

2459
9357
7795

MANU
PANDEY

PREM
CHANDRA
PANDEY

JAI SHREE
PANDEY

NGB-
18/1788 17 64 81 8.1 24.3 16 72 88 8.8 26.4 17 30 47 4.7 14.1 18 54 72 7.2 21.6 85 85 8.5 51 114 6.33 110.4 6.13 115.8 6.43 137.4 7.63 6.63 Passed   

MH-
40018746181834

8860
2582
5868

PRIYESH
TIWARI

VIJAY
MOHAN
TIWARI

ASHA
TIWARI

NGB-
18/1789 17 0 17 1.7 5.1 17 0 17 1.7 5.1 18 44 62 6.2 18.6 18 0 18 1.8 5.4 85 85 8.5 51 109.2 6.07 100.8 5.6 89.7 4.98 85.2 4.73 5.35 Incomplete Sem

III,Uncleared  1,2,4, 

MH-
40018747181835

4100
4688
8181

ROHIT
KUMAR RAM LOTAN RAM RANI NGB-

18/1790 18 40 58 5.8 17.4 18 48 66 6.6 19.8 19 50 69 6.9 20.7 17 54 71 7.1 21.3 88 88 8.8 52.8 133.2 7.4 135.3 7.52 128.4 7.13 132 7.33 7.35 Passed   

MH-
40018748181836

6754
4506
9794

SURYA
PRAKASH
SHUKLA

KESHAV
SHUKLA

PUSHPA
DEVI

NGB-
18/1791 18 43 61 6.1 18.3 17 43 60 6 18 18 54 72 7.2 21.6 19 52 71 7.1 21.3 88 88 8.8 52.8 115.2 6.4 110.4 6.13 99.6 5.53 132 7.33 6.35 Incomplete Sem

III,Uncleared   

MH-
40018749181837 UDIT

SRIVASTAVA

LATE RAVI
SHANKER
SRIVASTAVA

NUTAN
SRIVASTAVA

NGB-
18/1792 17 44 61 6.1 18.3 18 62 80 8 24 16 46 62 6.2 18.6 17 44 61 6.1 18.3 87 87 8.7 52.2 114.6 6.37 111.3 6.18 110.1 6.12 131.4 7.3 6.49 Incomplete Sem

III,Uncleared   

MH-
40018750181838 DEEPIKA

TRIPATHI
RAJNARAYAN
TRIPATHI

SUSHEELA
TRIPATHI

NGB-
18/1793 17 0 17 1.7 5.1 16 A 16 1.6 4.8 17 A 17 1.7 5.1 18 26 44 4.4 13.2 88 88 8.8 52.8 85.5 4.75 109.8 6.1 98.7 5.48 81 4.5 5.21 Incomplete Sem

I,III,Uncleared  1,2,3,4, 

Summary
1.Enrolled 2.Appeared 3.Absent 4.Passed 5.Failed 6.Promoted 7.UFM 8.Incomplete 9.Back Paper 10.Passed %
16 16 0 9 0 0 0 7 0 56.25

Topper
Roll No Student Name Father Name Mother Name CGPA
181835 Rhohit Kumar Ram Lotan Ram Rani 7.35

Note: The Student appeared in BP/Improvement Examination in any. Semester/Year will not be considered Topper.



Prepared By Checked By Controller of Examination

Registrar Pro.Vice Chancellor


